
LV
relais 1 relais 2 relais 3

1 PELLECHIA L LENDORMI M BACKENSTRASS P
2 CORRADI D LEFEVRE H VERMEULEN W
3 AKKERMANS B AKKERMANS M BAKKER W
4 MEEUSSEN P VAN DEN EYNDE G DE MEUTER JP
5 MARTH A SCHEIDER O PAUL S
6 FOULON J MONJAUZE H
7 SCANU O PIOVESAN M POIRIER F
8 POMIES A DEPIERRE JM GALLAS D
9 BOTTA W VIVIANI L GARBANO F

10 FRANZEN KOHLER G TIEHLERT M
11 KNEBEL G DOMASCHK J PLEIN J
12 HANSON C DE GRAEVE M
13 GREGOIRE B DOUMONT MM DEBERGUE F
14 BALTER S BALTER C THOMES C
15 LABOUTE E PUTZ M QUINTUS S
16 BROUQUIER L BROUQUIER A
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

HV
relais 1 relais 2 relais 3 relais 4 

1 PELLECHIA L LENDORMI M BACKENSTRASS P
2 CORRADI D LEFEVRE H VERMEULEN W VAN STEYDONCK P
3 AKKERMANS B AKKERMANS M BAKKER W LIBOT D
4 MEEUSSEN P VAN DEN EYNDE G DE MEUTER JP
5 MARTH A SCHNEIDER O PAUL S
6 FOULON J MONJAUZE H BOUZONVILLE G BRIQUE C
7 SCANU O PIOVESAN M POIRIER F
8 POMIES A DEPIERRE JM GALLAS D
9 BOTTA W VIVIANI L GARBANO F

10 FRANZEN L KOHLER G THIELERT M
11 KNEBEL G DOMASCHK J PLEIN J
12 HANSON C DE GRAEVE M DE CLERQ A
13 GREGOIRE B DOUMONT MM DEBERGUE F ROTI VITO
14 BALTER S BALTER C THOMES C COLOMBO T
15 LABOUTE E PUTZ M QUINTUSS
16 BROUQUIER L BROUQUIER A GREGOIRE J
17 MARCHAL S DESTAINVILLE LINE DESTAINVILLE LUC FILLION S.
18 BEDOT A BEDOT D BEDOT M
19 JOLIVALT E BRAGARD JL AUZE N MOGORO S
20 STEINMETZ JM SIMEON D GERVAIS J FRANCOIS F
21 OUHIBI B THOLEY M CASTELLANI P
22 LUCIANI F MARLOYE G
23 FLEURY MARCEL FLEURY MARC
24 LABRETTE B GUIOULLIER Y KISSENBERGER C


